M o b i l e  R P W  S h o c k w a v e
DJO International
1a Guildford Business Park
Guildford
Surrey
GU2 8XG
ENGLAND
Tel: +44 (0)1483 459 659

ev
 A
ORDERING INFORMATION:
2085 Mobile RPW unit
Standard Accessories:
28699 - D-ACTOR® Hand piece applicator
17638 - R15 15mm ESWT transmitter
28724 - D20-S D-ACTOR® 20mm transmitter
4248 - Conductor™ transmission gel 250 ml (8.5 oz) bottle
28701 - Revision kit that includes the following:
   - 28737 Sealing set
   - 28738 Guide tube (x2)
   - 28736 Projectile (x2)
Optional Accessories:
28745 - Mobile RPW carrying bag
28725 - D35 D-ACTOR® 35 mm transmitter
28726 - F15 Focus-Lens 15 mm transmitter
28728 - DI15 Deep Impact® 15 mm transmitter
28729 - C15 CERAma-x® ESWT 15 mm transmitter
M o b i l e  R P W  S h o c k w a v e
DJO International
1a Guildford Business Park
Guildford
Surrey
GU2 8XG
ENGLAND
Tel: +44 (0)1483 459 659
Fax: +44 (0)1483 459 470
©
 2
01
1
D
JO
 -
 0
0-
23
38
-E
N
 -
 R
ev
 A
MOBILE RPW
Chattanooga’s Radial Pressure Wave technology is now mobile. The Mobile RPW is compact
and light enough to be easily carried while also delivering a host of features and benefits.
USER PROFILE
This Radial Pressure Wave clinical unit is ideally suited to the following applications:
• Orthopaedics